


Our vision:Our vision:

a province

where no 

one goes 

hungry.



Metro Food Bank Society 

↓

FEED NOVA SCOTIA

↓

Growing provincial network

Our History



Feeding hungry people
Collecting / sorting / warehousing the food



Feeding hungry people:
Distributing the food



Eliminating hunger and poverty
Research

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

1
9
9
9

2
0
0
0

2
0
0
1

2
0
0
2

2
0
0
3

2
0
0
4

2
0
0
5

2
0
0
6

2
0
0
7

2
0
0
8

2
0
0
9

2
0
1
0

2
0
1
1



Eliminating hunger and poverty
Research



Chris, 

working 

dad and 

husband

Jenna, alone with back injury

Pam, working mom

Jim and Doris



Eliminating hunger and poverty
Awareness



Our culinary 

training program 

helps people break 

free of poverty.

Eliminating hunger and poverty
FEED NOVA SCOTIA’s Learning Kitchen





Thank you!


